
COMM 623 FT S OF NW COR OF SW1/4
FOR POB, RUN E 290 FT, S 150 FT,
N 150 FT TO POB. 

PERRY FREDRICK LEE
615 SW SABRE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000045961 Roof Replacement 5,000 11/21/2022

HX Base Yr

615 SW SABRE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,141 109.9010 123.09 263,536 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2036

BAS 2,036 100 2,036 162,897

FOP 64 30 19 1,520

FOP 152 30 46 3,680

FST 72 55 40 3,201

2,324 2,141 171,298

BAS= W49 S31 E12 S2 E15 N2 FOP= E16 N4 W16 S4$ N4 E16 S4E31
N23 FOP= N8 W19 S8 E19$ W19 FST= N8 W6 S12 E6 N4$ S4 W12 E6
N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 75

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 50

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 17 21 357.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,071

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 384

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

4,780

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


